Feser & Wittig GmbH

VW Passat Variant 1.5 TSI Business
DSG/LED/NAVI/ACC/PDC PKW

Price

VAT

Body shape
First registration

Technical Inspection
Authority

Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour
Gearbox type

Vehicle type
Previous owners
Vehicle-ID

Features:

21,940 EUR
Claimable
Estate
10.2019
New

47,195 KM

110 KW (150 Hp)
1,498 ccm

Petrol

Silver Metallic paint

Direct Shift
Transmission, 7-Gear-
Automatic

Used vehicles
From first hand
E012091

FESER % GRAF

Contact:

Feser & Wittig GmbH

Hallesche Landstral3e 110

06406 Bernburg

Telephone: 03471-3221-0

Fax: 03471-3221-53

E-mail: henrik.baatz@feser-graf.de
E-mail: bastian.weber@feser-graf.de
E-mail: maik.amey@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Feul: Petrol, From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Navigationssystem Discover
Media inkl. Streaming & Internet Navigationssystem Discover Media inkl. Streaming , ,
Internet, Automatic Air Conditioning 3 Zones, Full LED headlights, Bending light,
Electric seat adjustment, Interior Fabric, Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors front & re-
ar, MP3-Radio, 4-way electric windows, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stabi-
lity program), refkexsilber metallic, Radio, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color
Black, Alufelgen 16 Zoll, ABS, Keyless ignition, Electronic drive locking device (DLD),
Traction control, Onboard computer, Fog lamps, Emission category Euro 6, Power
steering, Outside temperature indicator, Privacy - galzing, Cup holder, Roof rail

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

7,679,-
14,261,-
7.24 %
7.49 %

48

60,000 KM
2,823,-
17,807,-
7,679,-
211.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.






